
 
 
 

  
School of Osteopathic Medicine - Academic Year 2018-2019* 

Class of 2021 (Year 2) 
 

Date  Event 

Monday, July 30 Term begins (first day of class) 

Monday, September 3 School Holiday (Labor Day)– No Classes 

Monday, September 10 Unit 6 Mid Unit CE  

Tuesday, September 11 Unit 6 Mid Unit STRX 

Monday, October 29 Unit 6 Final CE 

Tuesday, October 30 Unit 6 Final STRX PE 

Thursday, November 1 Unit 6 Final DOCS PE 

Monday – Friday, November 12-16 Unit 6 Exam Review Days 

Wednesday – Friday, November 21-23 School Holiday (Thanksgiving) – No Classes  

Thursday – Friday, November 29-30 Unit 6 Reassessments 

Monday, December 17 Unit 7 CE 

Tuesday, December 18 Unit 7 STRX PE 

Thursday, December 20 Unit 7 DOCS PE 

Monday – Friday, December 24 - January 4, 2019 School Holiday (Christmas/New Year) No Classes 

Monday, January 7 Classes Resume 

Monday – Friday, January 14 – 18  Unit 7 Exam Review Days 

Thursday – Friday, January 24 – 25  Unit 7 Reassessments 

Monday, January 21 School Holiday (MLK) – No Classes 

Thursday, February 28 Unit 8 DOCS PE 



Monday, March 4  Unit 8 CE 

Tuesday, March 5 Unit 8 STRX PE 

Monday – Friday, March 11 – 15  CAPSTONE 

Tuesday, March 12 COMSAE Assessment, Form D 

Monday – Friday, March 18 – 22  CAPSTONE 

Monday – Friday, March 18 – 22  Unit 8 Exam Review Days 

Monday – Wednesday, March 25 – 27 Year 2 Assessments includes COMAT FBS, Kaplan 
Full SIM, & OSCEs 

Thursday – Friday, March 28 – 29 Unit 8 Reassessments 

Thursday - Saturday, March 28-30 Live Board Prep 1 

Monday-Wednesday, April 1 – 3 Live Board Prep 2 

Friday - Sunday, April 5 - 7 Live Board Prep 3 

Tuesday – Thursday, April 9 – 11 Live Board Prep 4 

Saturday – Monday, April 13 – 15 Live Board Prep 5 

Wednesday, April 17 COMSAE Assessment, Form E 

 
 
 

*Weather or other unforeseen circumstances may affect changes in schedule 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


